Micron DINergy™ MDP SERIES
Plastic Case DIN Rail Power Supplies
·Low cost industrial power solution                · Attractive small form plastic case
·Wide range input  AC/DC voltage                · DC-OK visual indicator LED
·Adjustable DC output voltage                     · UL1604 listed for CL1 DIV2 (30w)
·Over load, overvoltage and short circuit protection  · EN61000-3-2 compliant
·EMI compliant with EN55022,FCC15              ·UL508
Model Output voltage Adjust range Output current Total power
MDP15-24-1 24 V 22-28 V 0.68 - 0.54 A
15W
MDP15-12-1 12 V 10-14 V 1.50 - 1.07 A
MDP30-24-1 24 V 22-28 V 1.25 A
30W MDP30-15-1 15 V 14-18 V 2 A
MDP30-12-1 12 V 10-14 V 2.5 A
MDP30-5-1 5 V 4.5-5.5 V 4 A 20W
MDP50-48-1 48 V 46-52 V 1.09 - 0.96 A
50W MDP50-24-1 24 V 22-28 V 2.27 - 1.79 A
MDP50-12-1 12 V 10-14 V 5.00 - 3.57 A
Note: Products are rated for industrial environments and are not to be used nor are warranted in aerospace, medical or lifesafety
applications.
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Input voltage  100-240 VAC, +6%、-10%